



Cabidlanan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

Purchase Request Number: 25-C0581

Bid Number: B-25-0163
Date: 08/01/2025
Page: 1 of 3

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	1.0	pc	4" x 6m length G.I Pipe, Schedule 40	5,115.00	5,115.00		
2	2.0	pc/s	Agricultural Tire, Tube type 13.6-24 14PR, with flap for Kubota L3608-unit #1 and #2	71,555.00	143,110.00		
3	2.0	pc/s	Agricultural Tire, Tube type 8-16 6 PR, with flap for Kubota L3608-unit #1 and #2	53,130.00	106,260.00		
4	1.0	pc	Agricultural Tire, Tubetype 8-18 4 PR, with flap	18,370.00	18,370.00		
5	2.0	pc/s	Air Filter, Element Type (APS) for Kubota L3608-unit #1 and #2	6,490.00	12,980.00		
6	1.0	pc/s	Air Filter, Oil Bath Type for Eurotrac YTO X454	7,260.00	7,260.00		
7	1.0	PC/S	Alternator Assembly for Kubota L3608, APS	11,990.00	11,990.00		
8	1.0	pc/s	Ampere Gauge (APS) for McCormick Farm Tractor C95 Max/ 105 Max	8,360.00	8,360.00		
9	1.0	pc/s	Automatic fuse box 10 terminal w/ amperes fuses for McCormick Farm Tractor C95 Max/ 105 Max	2,805.00	2,805.00		
10	3.0	pc/s	Battery 12V 13 Plates, Electron Gold-N70, Maintenance Free	11,500.00	34,500.00		
11	5.0	pc/s	Battery Terminal	80.00	400.00		
12	10.0	pc/s	Bearing, Ball #6310Z	1,506.00	15,060.00		
13	1.0	pc	Combination Pliers 180mm	495.00	495.00		
14	10.0	ltr/s	Coolant, 1000ml	330.00	3,300.00		
15	1.0	pc/s	Driver Seat (APS) for Kubota L3608-unit #1 and #2	26,510.00	26,510.00		
16	5.0	roll/s	Electrical Tape	110.00	550.00		
17	1.0	pc/s	Engine Shut- Off Valve with Relay, APS	5,360.66	5,360.66		
			SUB-TOTAL		402,425.66		

Purpose: FOR THE USE OF PAGRO (REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE)-(THIRD QUARTER)
Delivery: PGSO WAREHOUSE
Period of Delivery: 10 DAYS



PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF DAVAO DE ORO

Cabidianan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FORM

Purchase Request Number: 25-C0581

Bid Number: B-25-0163
Date: 08/01/2025
Page: 2 of 3

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
18	3.0	ml	Fast Dry Self-Vulcanizing Cement,1/2 paint/236ml	1,292.00	3,876.00		
19	1.0	pc/s	Fuel Filter, AGRIMAC #02FM-119m for Eurotrac YTO X454	6,105.00	6,105.00		
20	1.0	pc/s	Fuel Filter, LJB03 #1117010-B01-0000B for Generator Set	5,060.00	5,060.00		
21	2.0	pc/s	Fuel Filter, VIC FC 317 for Kubota L3608-unit #1 and #2	2,860.00	5,720.00		
22	3.0	pc	GI France Elbow 90 deg., 4"dia.	1,540.00	4,620.00		
23	5.0	roll/s	Gum, Vulcanizing	1,045.00	5,225.00		
24	1.0	set/s	Harness Wire (APS) for McCormick Farm Tractor C95 Max/ 105 Max	22,110.00	22,110.00		
25	1.0	PC/S	Hella Automobile Horn, 24V (108-118 db)	4,950.00	4,950.00		
26	15.0	pc/s	High Tensile Bolt with Nut (4 inches long, 14.5mm dia.)	308.00	4,620.00		
27	1.0	pc/s	Horn Relay (APS) for McCormick Farm Tractor C95 Max/ 105 Max	1,320.00	1,320.00		
28	2.0	pc/s	Horn, 12 Volts (320 Hz/ 430 HZ, 3 way for McCormick Farm Tractor C95 Max/ 105 Max	10,835.00	21,670.00		
29	1.0	set/s	Hydraulic Hose for Agricultural Tractor Disc Harrow, Sunflex ZSN DN 12 DIN/EN 853 SAER2 at 1/2" 275 bar (4 meters length) with fittings	8,525.00	8,525.00		
30	10.0	ltr/s	ISOV668, Hydraulic Oil, 18 ltrs./Pail	3,850.00	38,500.00		
31	1.0	pc/s	Oil Filter, AGRIMAC #01FM-420m for Eurotrac YTO X454	5,610.00	5,610.00		
32	1.0	pc/s	Oil Filter, LJB03 #1012101-A02-0000 for Generator Set	5,610.00	5,610.00		
33	1.0	pc/s	Oil Pressure Gauge (APS) for McCormick Farm Tractor C95 Max/ 105 Max	8,360.00	8,360.00		
34	1.0	pc/s	Oil Seal, Front Hub (APS) for Eurotrac YTO X454	5,060.00	5,060.00		
35	50.0	ltr/s	Oil, Gasoline Engine, AX7 10W-40 SAE, Semi-Synthetic Mo	533.00	26,650.00		
SUB-TOTAL					586,016.66		

Purpose: FOR THE USE OF PAGRO (REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE)-(THIRD QUARTER)
Delivery: PGSO WAREHOUSE
Period of Delivery: 10 DAYS



Cabidlanan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

Purchase Request Number: 25-C0581

Page: 3 of 3

Period of Delivery: 10 DAYS